FARMERS & MERCHANTS BANCORP INC COM USD1

FARMERS & MERCHANTS BANCORP INC COM USD1
ISIN:  US30779N1054

Overview

2024/08/23 22:00:00
Price

27.20 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

6.46% (1.65)

US30779N1054
FMAO

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

335 EUR

S&P 500

10.92 USD (200)
43.68 USD (200)
25.81 USD
28.09 USD
25.81 USD
25.55 USD
27.378327 USD
59,689
1,634,340.96
3,029

WKN: 30779N105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30779N1054&ID_NOTATION=14893015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6485bc82df728d602b3585dc326d943ca3f8935aa15ca59c6ae660fde9b09951&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46d23311bfe0159f6&time=1724544529&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2896c14135b47d66daa645860393429cc05e4c159fe6479556e14b7d4e2c11b6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71ce6dd657ce3e2d3&time=1724544529&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47e115da949f7c619849dd98a045c1e522a175fdaf9f68099ac6111132b06968&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3cb2c40f4acf7e8d&time=1724544529&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c8a81c2a4aff8907c6d800b249ee3d821a9a2007a3051b90d701b7c3b30d24c&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=5545ed8bb10477bc1&time=1724544529&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ea03f920a0a7251d89581082c5b4dd7c6ac199ca5d52edc2847074078891b20&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69d4129ab16d7800b&time=1724544529&tool=RSC

FARMERS & MERCHANTS BANCORP INC COM USD1

Details

2024/08/23 22:00:00

Price
27.20 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

6.46% (1.65)

ISIN US30779N 1054
Symbol FMAO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 335 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.92 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 43.68 USD (200)
Open 25.81 USD
High 28.09 USD
Low 25.81 USD
Close (prev. day) 25.55 USD
VWAP 27.378327 USD
Volume (pcs) 59,689
Trading volume 1,634,340.96
Number of trades 3,029
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +31.40% +47.11% +20.57%
Perf (abs.) +6.50 +8.71 +4.64
Beta 0.68 0.89 0.73
Volatility  46.09 48.26 43.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/08/23 22:00 27.20 USD 1.63

26.04 USD (24,575
25.65 USD (43,885
22.91 USD (32,578
21.35 USD (24,820
28.75 USD (2024/07/26
18.99 USD (2024/03/14
28.75 USD (2024/07/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
16.90 USD (2023/10/30)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

3,029
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14893015

FARMERS & MERCHANTS BANCORP INC COM USD1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

FARMERS &
MERCHANTS

BANCORPE INC

Contact Details
FRMRS&MER BNCP A

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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